Kysucka desiatka 2017

Kysucké Nové Mesto 23.04.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 25.04.2017 o 19:11

(101) 10 km - Muzi A do 40 rokov (1978-1997)

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
1 (66) pEm JOZEF Bubenik 01.12.1987 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 32:41
2 (290 pEm KUBEJ Tomas 28.04.1992 SK Muranska DIha Luka 33:16
3 (52) pEm PAULEN Andrej 16.09.1994 Zilina 33:34
4 (123) pEm VYSNOVSKY Patrik 25.07.1991 MBO Strazske 33:47
5 (73) pEm MICHALEC Tomas 11.09.1989 ASK Fenix Bratislava 34:26
6 (119) pEm PRIVARA Lukas 19.06.1996 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 34:35
7 (99 mEm GAD Miroslav 23.03.1983 SK Copy-Servis Liptovsky Mikulas 34:57
8 (28) mmm TALAGA Michal 08.05.1980 Mszana Dolna 35:.01
9 (56) mEm VLCKO Matus 24.05.1991 Moji Ludia Cernova 35:24
10 (12) m&m DUREC Lukas 29.09.1990 Intersport Zilina 35:36
11 (15 Em REMIS Patrik 22.02.1994 TAT Zilina 36:56
12 (65) pEm MICHALEC Jan 01.04.1982 Brezany 37:23
13 (79) pEm KUBANY Michal 16.08.1980 Zilina 37:23
14 (60) pEm DRAHNAK Jan 06.10.1986 Tatra Krasno 38:43
15 (17) mé@m DEBNARIK Tomas 08.12.1983 BSK Banska Bystrica 39:24
16 (75) p&m MURARIK Roman 24.07.1981 S&B Zilina 39:26
17 (24) pEm KONOPKA Lubomir 13.01.1981 Triax 39:54
18 (38) pmEm SEVEC Michal 28.02.1978 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 40:00
19 (98) pEm BELKO Michal 24.08.1989 Strecno 40:29
20 (76) pEm CAPEK Martin 06.04.1984 Cadca 40:37
21 (51) pEm VAVRIK Tomas 24.05.1989 Stranavy 40:41
22 (23) E=m BACA Milan 13.01.1981 Strecno 40:48
23 (16) pEm RUS Roman 23.04.1990 Svetielko nadeje 41:18
24 (37) p@m JOPCIK Patrik 17.01.2017 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 41:23
25 (93) pEm UHLARIK Peter 28.02.1997 Maraton klub Rajec 41:33
26 (32) pEm KASMAN Marek 26.09.1992 Maraton klub Rajec 41:58
27 (62) p@m KRISTALY Martin 24.11.1994 Banska Bystrica 42:09
28 (84) pEm TRUBAN Milan 29.01.1986 OAC 42:13
29 (193) pEm MIZERA Pavol 02.09.1978 Schaeffler Kysuce 42:38
30 (196) HE=m LUTISAN Marian 14.03.1997 Divinka 42:42
31 (35) m@m DIKOS Martin 02.10.1992 Zilina 43:16
32 (71) mEm KASPER Miroslav 24.11.1981 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 43:25
33 (81) mEmm RUCEK Jozef 10.03.1986 Cadca 43:32
34 (20) mpEm KAZIMIER Jan 28.03.1986 Zilina 43:37



35 (13) mmm PAPIEZ Mariusz
36 (78) pEm KASMAN Peter
37 (112) pgEm VALACH Maros
38 (106) p=m BADZGON Lubo
39 (82 HEm RECHTORIK Peter
40 (120) p#m KRCMARIK Michal
41 (1100 E=m SUSTEK Emil
42 (50) pEm KARDOS Peter
43 (69) pEm KULLA Albert
44 (21) pEm PODOLAK Branislav
45 (58) pEm VYDRA Frantisek
gEm HARVANEK Jaroslav
g KASAK Miroslav
Eim KASPER Miroslav
gm PRIECKO Martin
EEm RUS Roman
8425 , 1860
m m
1 (66) JOZEF Bubenik 2:46 2 6:03
2 (29) KUBE) Tomad  2:46 6:03 2
3 (52) PAULEN Andrej 247 6 610 4
4 (123) \Ff;(ts;'i\l'(OVSKY 243 1 604 3
5 (73) ?"OlranééALEC 247 5 611 5
6 (119) PRIVARA Luka$  2:56 6:32
7 (9) GAD Miroslav 2:47 6:13
8 (28) TALAGA Michal 246 4 611
9 (56) VLCKO Matis  3:01 11 6:36 11
10 (12) DUREC Lukés 256 8 632 9
11 (15) REMIS Patrik 2:57 10 6:33 10
12 (65) MICHALECJan 312 16 7.00 15
13 (79) KUBANY Michal 3:12 17 7:00 16
14 (60) DRAHNAKJan  3:02 12 645 12
15 (17) Eji’;‘?RIK 305 14 659 13
16 (75) ;AoLif:nRIK 316 18 7:12 18
17 (24) Efb'i?nffA 3:09 15 7:00 14
18 (38) SEVEC Michal  3:20 25 7:20 21
19 (98) BELKO Michal ~ 3:220 23 7:20 20
20 (76) CAPEK Martin 320 21 7:22 23
21 (51) VAVRIK Tomas 321 28 7:21 22
22 (23) BACA Milan 317 19 719 19
23 (16) RUS Roman 321 26 7:29 26
24 (37) JOPCIK Patrik ~ 3:20 22 7:22 24
25 (93) UHLARIK Peter  3:31 30 7:47 30
26 (32) KASMAN Marek 3:31 29 746 29
27 (62) EAZISELY 336 33 7:59 34
28 (84) TRUBAN Milan  3:44 37 801 36
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(102) 10 km - Muzi B do 50 rokov (1968-1977)

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
1 (67) mmm WYDRA Jan 15.12.1975 Mszana Dolina 32:53
2 (33) pEm PASTOR Imrich 26.09.1974 AK Slavia TU Kosice 33:01
3 (53) pEm VANKO Miroslav 14.02.1973 Dom srdca Martin 33:08
4 (3) pEm DOBAK Slavomir 06.08.1973 SK Copy-Servis Liptovsky Mikulas 36:01
5 (101) mEmm TICHY Peter 12.03.1969 Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca 36:20
6 (100) pEm KRUTOSIK Martin 05.01.1974 Kote3ova 36:39
7 (118) pEm JURCIK Jan 25.07.1968 Schaeffler Kysuce 37:25
8 (70) pEm KASJAK Michal 05.04.1977 Fineco running team 37:46
9 (8 mEm KUCAK Luboslav 21.03.1974 AKM Cadca 38:23
10 (18) pEm HATALA Martin 20.05.1974 Moji Ludia Cernova 38:41
11 (105) pEm MICICA Pavol 19.10.1971 Zastranie 39:22
12 (95) pEm STRANANEK Jozef 13.09.1975 Maratén klub Rajec 39:22
13 (41) pEm GAJDOSIK Miroslav 03.03.1977 LTS-Slovakia 39:25
14 (2) mEm MACA Milan 19.04.1972 Kysucké Nové Mesto 41:47
15 (22) m@m TALDIK Jaroslav 13.11.1975 Maratén klub Rajec 41:50
16 (109) pEm MIKULA Jaroslav 17.05.1970 KKM Cadca 42:00
17 (85) mEm JEZIK Miroslav 01.12.1972 Schaeffler Kysuce 42:01
18 (40) pEm GALDIA Jiri 21.09.1975 ziadny 43:38
19 (36) pmEm TALAPKA Frantisek 11.07.1971 S&B Zilina 43:41
20 (83) mEm KRUPKA Juraj 27.02.1977 Schaeffler Kysuce 44:24
21 (6) pEm HARTINIK Miroslav 17.05.1969 Maraton klub Rajec 44:39
22 (113) psm VLCEK Michal 14.09.1977 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 46:12
23 (10) pEm ZHAN Weirong 06.07.1971 Kysucké Nové Mesto 47:03
24 (54) pEm BACULA Slavomir 16.11.1969 KKM Cadca 47:31
25 (97) pEm WACZLAV Eduard 20.05.1971 TUaTeraz 48:13
26 (14) pEm MACA Peter 13.02.1976 Kysucké Nové Mesto 48:36
27 (80) pEm JANOTA Miroslav 04.03.1973 Schaeffler Kysuce 51:38
28 (39) E=m JANCULA Patrik 14.02.1974 Posdisplay s.r. o. 53:35
29 (57) pEm JURKY Milan 13.07.1976 Schaeffler Kysuce 53:45
30 (46) pEm PINAK Miroslav 09.06.1973 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 54:09
31 (116) pEm KOBRTEK Pavol 24.05.1973 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 54:09
32 (48) mEm FOJTIK Miroslav 05.02.1973 Schaeffler Kysuce 55:11
33 (115) pEm KAKUS Rastislav 21.12.1977 ziadny 58:07
gEm JEDINAK Boris 01.04.1976 Schaeffler Kysuce DNS
EEm NESLUSAN Miroslav 08.08.1970 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto DNS
EEm SEBESTIAN Patrik 25.06.1972 BKJG Zilina DNS
gEm SCIBRAN Miroslav 09.04.1977 Sirka a Miza Zilina DNS
EEm VOJTEK Radoslav 29.08.1977 Schaeffler Kysuce DNS
mmm WROBEL Tomasz 27.05.1973 MKS-R Centrum Dziengielow DNS
842,5 " 1860 " 2877,5 " 3895 " 4912,5 4 5930 4 6947,5 " 7965 4 8982,5 4 10000
m m m m m m m m m m
1 (67) WYDRA Jan 243 2 559 2 918 1 1239 1 1602 1 1923 1 2246 1 2612 1 2938 1 3253
2 (33) PASTORImrich 243 1 559 1 919 2 1239 2 1602 2 1923 2 2247 2 2612 2 2938 2 3301
3 (53) VANKO 247 3 610 3 933 3 1255 3 1616 3 1939 3 23.00 3 2624 3 2948 3 33:.08

N
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43:18

43:50

46:20

48:06
48:01
48:54
48:54
50:07
52:30

10
13

11

12

14
15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

29
28
31
30
32
33

36:01

36:20

36:39

37:25
3746

38:23

3841
39:22

39:22

39:25

41:47
41:50

42:00

42:01
43:38

4341

44:24

44:39

46:12
47:03

47:31

48:13

48:36

51:38

53:35
53:45
54:09
54:09
55:11
58:07

10
11

12

13

14
15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33



(103) 10 km - Muzi C do 60 rokov (1958-1967)

Nar.

11.07.1964
20.02.1966
30.03.1965
24.07.1963
22121961
22.07.1959
27.03.1964
20.10.1962
27.12.1959
25.12.1967
08.08.1962
25.05.1958
01.09.1959
13.01.1960
24.06.1967
09.04.1962
05.08.1961
27.10.1961

Klub / Krajina

Mszana Dolna

AK Zilina

Goran Maraton

Joging Dubnica

Bytca

Maratoén klub Rajec
Stiavnik

Zilina

KKM Cadca

CyS Zilina - Akadémia Petra Sagana
MSK Kysucké nové Mesto
Schaeffler Kysuce

Stard Bystrica

KKM Cadca

Schaeffler Kysuce
Posdisplay s. r. 0.

MK Seitl Ostrava

Zilina

# Meno
1 (99) mmm WOJCIK Janusz
2 (94) mEm RUZBARSKY Jan
3 (201) mEm SVENTEK Ladislav
4 (91) pEm KLOBUCNIK Peter
5 (55) pEm KEMKA Jozef
6 (74) pgEm UHLARIK Pavol
7 (42) mEm BELIANSKY Stanislav
8 (49) pEm SMARIK Milan
9 (11) mEm PAULER Oldfich
10 (27) pEm MLADENEK Miroslav
11 (107) pEm GAJDOS Peter
12 (108) m&#m BEDNAR Martin
13 (103) pEm BALOSAK Viadimir
14 (124) pEm CISARIK Emil
15 (45) pEm JANACIK Emil
16 (96) pEm LITVA Pavol
B BREZINA Ladislav
g#m DLHOPOLEC Jan
842,5 & 1860 &
m m
1 (99) WOJCIKJanusz 256 1 632 1
2 (94) RUZBARSKYJan 3:.01 2 642 3
3 (201) E;/dEiI:I:\E/K 3:.02 3 639 2
4 (91) Et?e?UCVNiK 309 4 700 4
(55) KEMKA Jozef ~ 320 5 7:20 5
6 (74) UHLARIK Pavol 337 8 800 9
7 (42 EfaL:]/;l;;iKY 340 9 800 8
8 (49) SMARIK Milan  3:44 10 809 10
9 (11) PAULER Oldfich 334 7 759 7
10 (27) m:‘rﬁzgyEK 332 6 748 6
11 (107) GAJDOS Peter 3:55 13 840 13
12 (108) BEDNAR Martin  3:48 11 822 11
13 (103) Sglj?riﬁK 3:55 14 840 12
14 (124) CISARIK Emil 4:11 15 9:06 14
15 (45) JANACIK Emil 3:52 12 911 15
16 (96) LITVA Pavol 4:17 16 9:39 16

2877,5 "

m
10:07
10:23

10:21

10:49

11:21
12:23

12:19

12:38
12:28

12:06

13:23
12:56

13:23

13:56
14:28
15:07

w =

12
11

13

14
15
16

3895
m

13:42
14:04

14:06

14:42

15:20
16:46

1643

17:05
16:59

16:31

17:56
17:34

18:05

18:49
19:50
20:35

# 4912,5 4

N -

12
11

13

14
15
16

m
17:21
17:47

17:59

18:36

19:22
21:08

21:08

21:27
21:28

21:03

22:22
22:11

22:50

23:39
25:06
26:04

N -

10

12
11

13

14
15
16

5930
m

20:59
21:32

21:52

22:26

N -

23:26 5

25:30

25:30

25:50
25:57

25:33

26:49
26:51

27:34

28:29
30:27
31:36

10

11
12

14
15
16

6947,5
24:39
25:16

2544

26:17

27:33
29:53

29:53

30:16
30:28

30:12

31:16
31:32

32:15

33:16
35:40
37:02

N

7965

28:20

29:03

29:39

30:08

31:45
34:13

34:19

34:37
35:00

34:47

3541
36:14

36:59

38:08
40:52
42:31

N =

11

13

14
15
16

Vykon

35:38
36:32
37:16
3744
40:06
42:40
43:08
43:14
43:42
43:52
44:21
45:32
46:24
47:23
50:59
53:35

DNS

DNS

8982,5 4

m
32:04
32:50

33:33

34:00

36:03
38:29

38:47

38:59
39:30

39:24

40:04
40:57

41:50

43:00
45:55
48:06

1
2

10

11
12

13

14
15
16

10000 &

m
35:38
36:32

37:16

37:44

40:06
42:40

43:08

43:14
43:42

43:52

44:21
45:32

46:24

47:23
50:59
53:35

N -

10

11
12

13

14
15
16



(104) 10 km - Muzi D nad 60 rokov (1957 a starsi)

v D W N

6
7

Meno
(25) pEm MICEK Karol
(72) &M SVITAK Stanisla
(19) pEm MAJERIK Jozef
(30) pEm HYROSS Pavel
(1) wm HUDECEK Ludék
(117) pE#m MARTINEK Pavol
(59) pEm KINCEL Pavol
(125) pEm LISKAJ Jozef
BEEm BERKY Robert
EEm SLIVKA Jan

1 (25) MICEK Karol

2 (72) SVITAK Stanisla
3 (19) MAJERIK Jozef
4 (30) HYROSS Pavel

5

6 (117) MARTINEK Pavol

Y

HUDECEK Ludék

7 (59) KINCEL Pavol
8 (125) LISKAJ Jozef

Nar.

Klub / Krajina

13.10.1956 CyS Zilina - Akadémia Petra Sagana
08.01.1950 AK Zilina

20.11.1951 KKM Cadca

24.01.1952 Sucany

02.05.1956 VALUM pro Frenstat p./R
11.04.1944 Zastranie

26.06.1951 BS Tatran Turany

19.03.1950 BS Tatran Turany

29.09.1957 Prievidza

27.06.1957 KKM Cadca

Vykon

43:09
44:00
44:35
47:36
48:54
49:56
50:47

1:00:53

DNS
DNS

842,5 m #1860 m # 2877,5 m # 3895 m # 4912,5 m # 5930 m # 6947,5 m # 7965 m # 8982,5 m # 10000 m #

331
3:34
3:44
3:46
3:47
3:55
413
4:46

1

0 N o U1 AW N

7:48
7:59
811
8:34
841
8:53
9:23
10:55

1

0 N o U1 AW N

12:06
12:29
12:43
13:25
13:33
13:53
14:34
17:11

1

0 N o U1 AW N

16:31 1 21:03 1 2530 1 2954 1 3419

16:59 2 21:28 2 2557 2 30:28 2 35:.00
1717 3 21:52 3 2623 3 31.02 3 3536
18:16 4 23:09 4 2800 4 3254 4 3748
1825 5 23222 5 2829 5 3341 5 3853
1857 6 24:04 6 2911 6 3419 6 3935
1940 7 2447 7 30:00 7 3509 7 40:19
2324 8 2943 8 36:00 8 4211 8 4825

1

0 N o U1 W N

3847 1
3930 2
4011 3
4246 4
44:00 5
44:57 6
4530 7
5442 8

43:09
44:00
44:35
47:36
48:54
49:56
50:47
1:00:53

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8



(105) 10 km - Zeny E do 35 rokov (1983-1997)

#
1
2
3
4
MANIKOVA
L@ Lubomira

2 (31) TABAKOVA Lenka
3 (191) OPALKOVA Maria
4 (34) KUCAKOVA Zuzana

Meno

842,5 "

m
3:09
3:39

4:16
4:58

(77) &M MANIKOVA Lubomira
(31) mEm TABAKOVA Lenka
(191) mpE@m OPALKOVA Maria
(34) pEm KUCAKOVA Zuzana

1860 4

m
7:00
8:05

9:28
11:02

w N

2877,5
m

10:49

12:33
14:41
17:13

Nar.

24.09.1986  AK Spartak Dubnica
01.08.1985  BSK Banska Bystrica
13.06.1993  AK Slavia TU Kosice
09.02.1983  Schaeffler Kysuce

3895 4
m

#*

1 1442 1

2 17:05 2
3 1954 3
4 2312 4

(106) 10 km - Zeny F nad 35 rokov (1982 a starsie)

(5)
(121)
47)
(26)
(114)
(122)
(90)

N o o AN PR

1 (5) SEBESTIAN Sylvia

PAULINYOVA
Katarina

3 (47) POCHYBOVA Alena

KOVACIKOVA
Renata

2 (121)

4 (26)

5 (114) KAKUSOVA Jarmila
6 (122) HALUZKOVA Jana
7 (90) PAULEROVA Amaélia

Meno

842,5 &

m
3:21

3:16

3:37

3:50

3:42
4:20
4:43

[o) B

SEBESTIAN Sylvia
PAULINYOVA Katarina
POCHYBOVA Alena
KOVACIKOVA Renéta
KAKUSOVA Jarmila
HALUZKOVA Jana
PAULEROVA Amaélia
HANULOVA Danka
POLACKOVA Dorota

1860 &

m
7:20

7:11

7:59

8:35

8:30
10:06

7 1031

o b

2877,5 & 3895

m
11:20

11:17

12:22

13:28

13:31
16:03
16:25

Nar.

20.09.1977
28.04.1975
06.09.1994
09.01.1966
02.07.1981
23.12.1978
28.10.1960
11.11.1970
07.04.1981

#
m

2 1521 1

1 1527 2

3 1645 3

4 1822 4

5 18:35
6 22:06
7 2221 7

[ XNV, |

4912,5 # 5930 # 6947,5
m m m

*

1836 1 2234 1 2632 1

21:38 2 2610 2 3048 2
25:06 30:13 3 35:20
2917 4 3536 4 4158 4

w

Klub / Krajina
BKJG Zilina
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Kysucké nové Mesto

Klub / Krajina

7965

30:32

35:28

3 40:27 3

48:15

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto

Ziadny

Schaeffler Kysuce
KKM Cadca
Liptovské Sliace

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto

4912,5 4 5930 " 6947,5
m m m

1922 1 2325 1 2728 1

#

1942 2 23:58 2 2816 2

21:.07 3 2529 3 2953 3

23118 4 2820 4 3325 4

2345 5 2900 5 3414 5
2809 6 3414 6 40:22
2823 7 3428 7 4031

7965 "

m
31:32

32:32

34:18

38:32

3931 5
6 46:35 7
7 4634 6

Vykon
38:27
44:38
50:17

1:00:18

8982,5 4

3433 1

40:06 2
45:32
5431 4

w

10000

38:27

44:38
50:17
1:00:18

Vykon

39:23
40:43
42:58
48:41
49:39
58:43
58:47

DNS

DNS

8982,5 4
m

3536 1
36:47 2
3843 3
4340 4

44:45
52:46
52:34

w

10000 4

m
39:23

40:43

42:58

4841

49:39
58:43
58:47



(107) 10 km - Juniori G (1998 - 2001)

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon

1 (86) HEm VLADAR Jan 23.08.1998 Extreme Obstacle Runners 38:59

2 (68) pEm OPALKA Jozef 26.04.2000 AK Slavia TU Kosice 40:36
Bl KOZAK Filip 18.08.2001  Tatran Krasno DNS

842,5m # 1860 m # 2877,5 m # 3895 m # 4912,5 m # 5930 m # 6947,5 m # 7965 m # 8982,5 m # 10000 m #
1 (86) VLADAR Jan 301 1 645 1 1034 1 1430 1 1831 1 2233 1 2634 1 3042 1 3503 1 3859 1
2 (68) OPALKA Jozef 3:15 2 720 2 11:30 2 1545 2 1955 2 2406 2 2819 2 3230 2 3641 2 4036 2

(108) 10 km - Juniorky H (1998-2001)

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
1 (89) mEm STEFUNDOVA Nikola 23.03.1998 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 40:42
2 (111) p#m BELIANSKA Erika 20.06.1999 Stiavnik 45:23
3 (88) mE@m VORKOVA Daniela 23.11.1999 Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca 49:19
4 (104) pEm SKVRNDOVA Ema 18.12.1998 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 54:48
842,5 & 1860 & 2877,5 & 3895 & 4912,5 4 5930 4 6947,5 4 7965 4 8982,5 4 10000 4
m m m m m m m m m m
1 (89) ’S\I-I;EE:;NDOVA 332 1 749 1 1201 1 1615 1 2026 1 2437 1 2845 1 3251 1 3652 1 4042 1
2 (111) BELIANSKA Erika 340 2 804 2 1240 2 1724 2 2213 2 2654 2 31138 2 36:19 2 4058 2 4523 2
3 (88) VORKOVA Daniela 348 3 836 3 1336 3 1842 3 2350 3 2857 3 3402 3 3907 3 4411 3 4919
4 (104) SKVRNDOVA Ema 410 4 916 4 1437 4 2023 4 2604 4 31:39 4 37116 4 43:.03 4 4854 4 5448 4



(109) 10 km - Absolitne poradie

#*

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

(66)
(67)
(33)
(53)
(29)
(52)
(123)
(73)
(119)

©)
(101)
(94)
(100)
(15)
(201)
(65)
(79)
(118)
(91)
(70)

(©)
(77)
(18)
(60)
(86)
(105)
(95)

©)
17)
(41)
(75)
(24)
(38)
(55)
(98)
(68)
(76)
(51)

Meno

JOZEF Bubenik
WYDRA Jan
PASTOR Imrich
VANKO Miroslav
KUBEJ Tomas
PAULEN Andrej
VYSNOVSKY Patrik
MICHALEC Tomas
PRIVARA Lukés
GAD Miroslav
TALAGA Michal
VLCKO Matis
DUREC Lukas
WOJCIK Janusz
DOBAK Slavomir
TICHY Peter
RUZBARSKY Jan
KRUTOSIK Martin
REMIS Patrik
SVENTEK Ladislav
MICHALEC Jan
KUBANY Michal
JURCIK Jan
KLOBUCNIK Peter
KASJAK Michal
KUCAK Luboslav

MANIKOVA Lubomira

HATALA Martin
DRAHNAK Jan
VLADAR Jan
MICICA Pavol
STRANANEK Jozef
SEBESTIAN Sylvia
DEBNARIK Tomas
GAJDOSIK Miroslav
MURARIK Roman
KONOPKA Lubomir
SEVEC Michal
KEMKA Jozef
BELKO Michal
OPALKA Jozef
CAPEK Martin
VAVRIK Tomas

Nar.

01.12.1987
15.12.1975
26.09.1974
14.02.1973
28.04.1992
16.09.1994
25.07.1991
11.09.1989
19.06.1996
23.03.1983
08.05.1980
24.05.1991
29.09.1990
11.07.1964
06.08.1973
12.03.1969
20.02.1966
05.01.1974
22.02.1994
30.03.1965
01.04.1982
16.08.1980
25.07.1968
24.07.1963
05.04.1977
21.03.1974
24.09.1986
20.05.1974
06.10.1986
23.08.1998
19.10.1971
13.09.1975
20.09.1977
08.12.1983
03.03.1977
24.07.1981
13.01.1981
28.02.1978
22.12.1961
24.08.1989
26.04.2000
06.04.1984
24.05.1989

Klub / Krajina

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Mszana Dolina

AK Slavia TU KoSice

Dom srdca Martin

SK Muranska DIha Lika

Zilina

MBO Strazske

ASK Fenix Bratislava

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto

SK Copy-Servis Liptovsky Mikulas

Mszana Dolna

Moji Ludia Cernova
Intersport Zilina
Mszana Dolna

SK Copy-Servis Liptovsky Mikulas

Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
AK Zilina

Kotesova

TAT Zilina

Goran Maraton

Brezany

Zilina

Schaeffler Kysuce

Joging Dubnica

Fineco running team
AKM Cadca

AK Spartak Dubnica

Moji Ludia Cernova

Tatra Krasno

Extreme Obstacle Runners
Zastranie

Maratoén klub Rajec

BKJG Zilina

BSK Banska Bystrica
LTS-Slovakia

S&B Zilina

Triax

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Bytca

Strecno

AK Slavia TU KoSice
Cadca

Stranavy

Vykon

3241
32:53
33:01
33:08
33:16
33:34
33:47
34:26
34:35
34:57
35:01
35:24
35:36
35:38
36:01
36:20
36:32
36:39
36:56
37:16
37:23
37:23
37:25
37:44
37:46
38:23
38:27
38:41
38:43
38:59
39:22
39:22
39:23
39:24
39:25
39:26
39:54
40:00
40:06
40:29
40:36
40:37
40:41



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

(89)
(121)
(23)
(16)
(37)
(93)
2
(22)
(32)
(109)
(85)
(62)
(84)
(193)
(74)
(196)
47)
(42)
(25)
(49)
(35)
(71)
(81)
(20)
(13)
(40)
(36)
(11)
27)
(72)
(107)
(83)
(19)
(31)
(6)
(78)
(111)
(112)
(108)
(106)
(113)
(103)
(82)
(10)
(124)
(54)
(30)

STEFUNDOVA Nikola
PAULINYOVA Katarina

BACA Milan

RUS Roman
JOPCIK Patrik
UHLARIK Peter
MACA Milan
TALDIK Jaroslav
KASMAN Marek
MIKULA Jaroslav
JEZIK Miroslav
KRISTALY Martin
TRUBAN Milan
MIZERA Pavol
UHLARIK Pavol
LUTISAN Marian
POCHYBOVA Alena
BELIANSKY Stanislav
MICEK Karol
SMARIK Milan
DIKOS Martin
KASPER Miroslav
RUCEK Jozef
KAZIMIER Jan
PAPIEZ Mariusz
GALDIA Jifi
TALAPKA Frantisek
PAULER Oldfich
MLADENEK Miroslav
SVITAK Stanisla
GAJDOS Peter
KRUPKA Juraj
MAJERIK Jozef
TABAKOVA Lenka
HARTINIK Miroslav
KASMAN Peter
BELIANSKA Erika
VALACH Maros
BEDNAR Martin
BADZGON Lubo
VLCEK Michal
BALOSAK Vladimir
RECHTORIK Peter
ZHAN Weirong
CISARIK Emil
BACULA Slavomir
HYROSS Pavel

23.03.1998
28.04.1975
13.01.1981
23.04.1990
17.01.2017
28.02.1997
19.04.1972
13.11.1975
26.09.1992
17.05.1970
01.12.1972
24.11.1994
29.01.1986
02.09.1978
22.07.1959
14.03.1997
06.09.1994
27.03.1964
13.10.1956
20.10.1962
02.10.1992
24.11.1981
10.03.1986
28.03.1986
01.08.1983
21.09.1975
11.07.1971
27.12.1959
25.12.1967
08.01.1950
08.08.1962
27.02.1977
20.11.1951
01.08.1985
17.05.1969
28.01.1990
20.06.1999
12.04.1990
25.05.1958
06.05.1987
14.09.1977
01.09.1959
22.01.1978
06.07.1971
13.01.1960
16.11.1969
24.01.1952

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Strecno

Svetielko nadeje

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Maratoén klub Rajec

Kysucké Nové Mesto

Maratoén klub Rajec

Maratoén klub Rajec

KKM Cadca

Schaeffler Kysuce

Banska Bystrica

OAC

Schaeffler Kysuce

Maratén klub Rajec

Divinka

Kysucké nové Mesto

Stiavnik

CyS Zilina - Akadémia Petra Sagana
Zilina

Zilina

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Cadca

Zilina

Mszana Dolna

Ziadny

S&B Zilina

KKM Cadca

CyS Zilina - Akadémia Petra Sagana
AK Zilina

MSK Kysucké nové Mesto
Schaeffler Kysuce

KKM Cadca

BSK Banska Bystrica

Maratoén klub Rajec

Maratoén klub Rajec

Stiavnik

Schaeffler Kysuce

Schaeffler Kysuce

Martin

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Stara Bystrica

Schaeffler Kysuce

Kysucké Nové Mesto

KKM Cadca

KKM Cadca

Sucany

40:42
40:43
40:48
41:18
41:23
41:33
41:47
41:50
41:58
42:00
42:01
42:09
42:13
42:38
42:40
42:42
42:58
43:08
43:09
43:14
43:16
43:25
43:32
43:37
43:38
43:38
43:41
43:42
43:52
44:00
44:21
44:24
44:35
44:38
44:39
45:22
45:23
45:30
45:32
45:52
46:12
46:24
46:55
47:03
47:23
47:31
47:36



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

(97)
(14)
(26)
(1)
(120)
(88)
(110)
(114)
(117)
(191)
(59)
(45)
(80)
(50)
(39)
(96)
(57)
(46)
(116)
(104)
(48)
(115)
(122)
(90)
(69)
(34)
(21)
(125)
(58)

IEEEEREEER R R R AR EEEENEEEREEERERETERE

WACZLAV Eduard
MACA Peter
KOVACIKOVA Renéta
HUDECEK Ludék
KRCMARIK Michal
VORKOVA Daniela
SUSTEK Emil
KAKUSOVA Jarmila
MARTINEK Pavol
OPALKOVA Méria
KINCEL Pavol
JANACIK Emil
JANOTA Miroslav
KARDOS Peter
JANCULA Patrik
LITVA Pavol

JURKY Milan

PINAK Miroslav
KOBRTEK Pavol
SKVRNDOVA Ema
FOJTIK Miroslav
KAKUS Rastislav
HALUZKOVA Jana
PAULEROVA Amaélia
KULLA Albert
KUCAKOVA Zuzana
PODOLAK Branislav
LISKAJ Jozef
VYDRA Frantisek
BERKY Rébert
BREZINA Ladislav
DLHOPOLEC Jan
HANULOVA Danka
HARVANEK Jaroslav
JEDINAK Boris
KASAK Miroslav
KASPER Miroslav
KOZAK Filip
NESLUSAN Miroslav
POLACKOVA Dorota
PRIECKO Martin
RUS Roman
SEBESTIAN Patrik
SLIVKA Jan
SCIBRAN Miroslav
VOJTEK Radoslav
WROBEL Tomasz

20.05.1971
13.02.1976
09.01.1966
02.05.1956
24.08.1982
23.11.1999
12.06.2017
02.07.1981
11.04.1944
13.06.1993
26.06.1951
24.06.1967
04.03.1973
11.08.1984
14.02.1974
09.04.1962
13.07.1976
09.06.1973
24.05.1973
18.12.1998
05.02.1973
21.12.1977
23.12.1978
28.10.1960
10.04.1981
09.02.1983
20.12.1978
19.03.1950
24.06.1983
29.09.1957
05.08.1961
27.10.1961
11.11.1970
21.01.1978
01.04.1976
06.08.1993
2411.1981
18.08.2001
08.08.1970
07.04.1981
23.05.1979
23.04.1990
25.06.1972
27.06.1957
09.04.1977
29.08.1977
27.05.1973

TUaTeraz

Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
VALUM pro Frenstat p./R
Schaeffler Kysuce

Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
EmAnTe

Ziadny

Zastranie

AK Slavia TU KoSice

BS Tatran Turany

Schaeffler Kysuce

Schaeffler Kysuce

Maratén klub Rajec

Posdisplay s. r. 0.

Posdisplay s. r. o.

Schaeffler Kysuce

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Schaeffler Kysuce

Ziadny

Schaeffler Kysuce

KKM Cadca

Cadca

Schaeffler Kysuce

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
BS Tatran Turany

Ziadny

Prievidza

MK Seitl Ostrava

Zilina

Liptovské Sliace

Ziadny

Schaeffler Kysuce

Schaeffler Kysuce

Sportom k pivu

Tatran Krasno

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Svetielke nadeje

BKJG Zilina

KKM Cadca

Sirka a Miza Zilina

Schaeffler Kysuce

MKS-R Centrum Dziengielow

48:13
48:36
4841
48:54
48:55
49:19
49:23
49:39
49:56
50:17
50:47
50:59
51:38
51:43
53:35
53:35
53:45
54:09
54:09
54:48
55:11
58:07
58:43
58:47
1:00:18
1:00:18
1:00:28
1:00:53
1:02:00
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



(e}

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33

JOZEF
Bubenik

(67) WYDRA Jan
PASTOR
Imrich
VANKO
Miroslav
(29) KUBEJ Tomas
PAULEN
Andrej
VYSNOVSKY
Patrik
MICHALEC
Tomas
PRIVARA
Lukas

(9) GAD Miroslav
TALAGA
Michal

(56) VLEKO Matds
(12) DUREC Luka$
WOJCIK
Janusz

DOBAK
Slavomir

(123)
(73)

(119)

©)

(101) TICHY Peter
RUZBARSKY
Jan
KRUTOSIK
(100) Martin

(15) REMIS Patrik
SVENTEK
Ladislav

(65) MICHALEC
Jan

KUBANY
Michal
(118) JURCIK Jan
KLOBUCNIK
Peter
KASJAK
Michal
KUCAK
Luboslav
MANIKOVA
Lubomira
HATALA
Martin
DRAHNAK
Jan

(94)

(201)

79

91
(70)
®
77
(18)

(60)

(86) VLADAR Jan
(105) MICICA Pavol

STRANANEK
Jozef

SEBESTIAN
Sylvia

95)

(©)

842,5

2:46
2:43
2:43

2:47

2:46

2:47

2:43

2:47

2:47
2:46

3:.01
2:56

2:56

3:.01
2:57

3:.01

3:02
2:57

3:02

3:12

3:12
3:.04

3:09

2:57

3:22

3:09

3:15

3:02

3:.01
3:12

3:19

321
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20
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14

18

22

15

21

31

32

25

30

16

52

29

34

23

17
33

40

50

1860

6:03

5:59

5:59

6:10

6:03

6:10

6:04

6:11

6:32

6:13

6:11

6:36
6:32

6:32

6:38

6:32

6:42

6:39

6:33

6:39

7:00

7:00

6:47

7:00

6:40

7:20

7:00

7:08

6:45

6:45
7:12

7:19

7:20

" 2877,5
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21
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29
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24

28

20

44

27

32

23

22
36

38

42

m

9:22

9:18

9:19

9:33

9:24

9:33

9:32

9:35

10:03

9:45

9:40

10:15
10:07

10:07

10:18

10:10

10:23

10:21

10:12

10:21

10:49

10:49

10:34

10:49

10:27

11:20
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11:06

10:38
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11:20
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3895

12:41

12:39

12:39

12:55

12:50

12:56

12:56

13:07

13:37

13:20

13:17

13:51
13:42

13:42

13:59

13:50

14:04

14:03

13:57

14:06

14:42

14:42

14:23

14:42

14:18

15:18

14:42

15:08

14:34

14:30
15:18

15:22

15:21
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16:59
16:55
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17:21

17:39
17:31

17:47

17:48
17:46

17:59

18:36
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18:14
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19:09

18:35

18:31
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19:22
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22
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5930

19:25

19:23

19:23

19:39

19:39

19:46

19:55

20:13

20:43

20:36

20:36

21:03
20:57

20:59

21:19

21:16

21:32

21:35

21:33

21:52

22:26

22:26

22:06

22:26

22:07

23:06

22:34

23:05

22:33

22:33
23:26

23:26

23:25

#
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31

28
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26

27
35

36
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6947,5
m

22:47
22:46

22:47

23:00
23:04

23:15

23:25

2347

24:13
24:13
24:14

24:41
24:38

24:39

24:59
25:03

25:16

25:19
25:17

2544

26:15

26:15
26:00

26:17

26:01

26:59

26:32

27:00

26:39

26:34
27:29

27:29

27:28

#
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11

14
12

13

15

16

17

19

18

20

24

23

21

25

22

29

26

30

28

27
36

34

32

7965

26:12

26:12

26:12

26:24

26:32

26:45

26:55

27:22

2742

27:49

27:52

28:17
28:20

28:20

2842

28:50

29:03

29:08

29:08

29:39

30:05

30:05

29:52

30:08

29:59

30:51

30:32

30:55

30:44

30:42
31:33

31:33

31:32

#

10

11

12
14

13

15

16

17

19

18

20

23

24

21

25

22

29

26

30

28

27
37

35

33

8982,5
m

29:39
29:38

29:38

29:48
29:58

30:13

30:23

30:56

31:13
31:26
31:32

31:52
32:04

32:04

32:25
32:37

32:50

32:56
33:.01

33:33

33:51

33:51
3344

34:00

33:57

34:44

34:33

34:51

34:50

35:03
35:38

35:36

35:36

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

23

22

21

25

24

27

26

29

28

30
36

31

32

10000

32:41

32:53

33:.01

33:08

33:16

33:34

3347

34:26

34:35

34:57

35:.01

35:24
35:36

35:38

36:01

36:20

36:32

36:39

36:56

37:16

37:23

37:23

37:25

37:44

37:46

38:23

38:27

3841

3843

38:59
39:22

39:22

39:23
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11

12
13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33



34

35

36

37

38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45

46
47
48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62
63
64

65

66
67

68

69

70

71

a7

(121)

(84)
(193)

(74)

(196)

(47)

(42)

(25)
(49)
35)

(71)

(81)
(20)

13)
(40)
(36)

(11)

DEBNARIK
Tomas
GAJDOSIK
Miroslav

MURARIK
Roman

KONOPKA
Lubomir
SEVEC Michal
KEMKA Jozef
BELKO Michal
OPALKA Jozef
CAPEK Martin
VAVRIK
Tomas
STEFUNDOVA
Nikola

PAULINYOVA
Katarina

BACA Milan
RUS Roman
JOPCIK Patrik
UHLARIK
Peter

MACA Milan
TALDIK
Jaroslav
KASMAN
Marek
MIKULA
Jaroslav
JEZIK Miroslav
KRISTALY
Martin
TRUBAN
Milan
MIZERA Pavol
UHLARIK
Pavol
LUTISAN
Marian
POCHYBOVA
Alena
BELIANSKY
Stanislav
MICEK Karol
SMARIK Milan
DIKOS Martin
KASPER
Miroslav
RUCEK Jozef
KAZIMIER Jan
PAPIEZ
Mariusz
GALDIA Jifi
TALAPKA
Frantisek
PAULER

3:05

3:19

3:16

3:09

3:20
3:20
3:20
3:15
3:20

321

3:32

3:16

3:17
3:21
3:20

331

3:28

3:34

331

3:24

3:33

3:36

3:44

3:36

3:37

3:20

3:37

3:40

3:31
3:44
3:34

4:10

3:32
3:03

3:21

3:06

331

3:34

26

4

37

28

47
42
45
35
43

51

61

36

38
48
44

56

54

68

55

53

63

69

82

71

74

46

72

78

59
81
67

100

60
24

49

27

58

65

6:59

7:20

7:12

7:00

7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:22

7:21

7:49

7:11

7:19
7:29
7:22

7:47

7:46

7:48

7:46

7:33

7:50

7:59

8:.01

7:59

8:00

7:22

7:59

8:00

7:48
8:09
7:52

8:53

7:50
7:07

7:33

7:11

7:48

7:59

25

40

35

26

45
43
39
41
47

46

61

33

37
50
48

56

54

60

55

51

63

70

74

66

72

49

67

71

59
79
65

92

62
31

53

34

57

69

11:00

11:20

11:14

10:50

11:21
11:21
11:22
11:30
11:29

11:22

12:01

11:17

11:21
11:42
11:29

12:00

11:59

12:05

12:00

11:56

12:05

12:22

12:18

12:21

12:23

11:35

12:22

12:19

12:06
12:38
12:11

13:22

12:08
11:21

11:58

11:31

12:07

12:28
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37

33

29
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44
47
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57

34

42
50
46

56

53
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55

51

58

70

66

68

71

49

69

67

61
77
64

84

63
39

52

48

62

72

15:11

15:22

15:18

14:47

15:21
15:20
15:27
15:45
15:42

15:27

16:15

15:27

15:26
15:57
15:42

16:14

16:15

16:23

16:15

16:15

16:23

16:45

16:38

16:45

16:46
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16:45
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17:05
16:35
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15:56

16:22
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65
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75
63
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18:54
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19:36
19:55
19:53
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20:15
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24:46
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27:53
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28:46
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29:08
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29:49

29:53

29:22

29:53
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29:54
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30:03
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31:23
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32:30

32:51

32:32

32:31
33:05
32:53
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33:15
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33:27

33:40

33:56
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34:13
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37:43
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37:55

37:59

38:15

38:14

38:28

38:29

38:18

38:43
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38:59
39:00

39:23

39:07
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39:14
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39:25

39:26

39:54

40:00
40:06
40:29
40:36
40:37

40:41

40:42

40:43

40:48
41:18
41:23

41:33

41:47

41:50

41:58

42:00

42:01

42:09

42:13

42:38

42:40

42:42

42:58

43:08

43:09
43:14
43:16

43:25

43:32
43:37
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72 (27)

73 (72)

74
75

76 (19)

77 (31

78 (6)

79 (78)

80
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82 (108
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85 (103

86 (82)

87 (10)
88
89 (54)
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91 (97)
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93 (26)

9% 1)

95 (120

96 (88)
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98 (114

99

)

)

)

)

(117) Pav

Oldfich
MLADENEK
Miroslav

SVITAK
Stanisla

(107) GAJDOS Peter
(83) KRUPKA Juraj

MAJERIK
Jozef

TABAKOVA
Lenka
HARTINIK
Miroslav
KASMAN
Peter

BELIANSKA

D Eria

VALACH

(112) Maros

BEDNAR
Martin

BADZGON

(106) Lubo

(113) VLEEK Michal

BALOSAK
Vladimir
RECHTORIK
Peter

ZHAN
Weirong

(124) CISARIK Emil

BACULA
Slavomir

(30) HYROSS Pavel

WACZLAV
Eduard

(14) MACA Peter

KOVACIKOVA
Renéata

HUDECEK
Ludék

KRECMARIK
Michal

VORKOVA
Daniela

(110) SUSTEK Emil

KAKUSOVA
Jarmila

MARTINEK
ol

OPALKOVA

100 (192) . o

101 (59)
102 (45)

103 (80)

104 (50)

KINCEL Pavol
JANACIK Emil

JANOTA
Miroslav

KARDOS
Peter
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3:40

3:31

411

4:.07
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13:23
12:12

12:43

12:33

12:36

12:30

12:40

12:40

12:56

12:00

14:03

13:23

13:01

12:44

13:56

13:49

13:25

13:28

13:54

13:28

13:33

14:22

13:36

13:45

13:31

13:53

14:41

14:34
14:28

14:26

14:42

16:31 59

16:59 72

85
65

17:56
16:40

85
66

80 17:17 79

75 17:05 76

17:09 78

17:00 74

17:24 80

17:06 77

17:34 82

16:37 64

98 18:48 95

86 18:05 86

83 17:46 84

17:31 81

18:49 97
18:42 92
18:16 87
18:21 88
18:49 96

18:22 89

18:25 90

19:20 99

18:42 93

93 18:44 94

90 18:35 91

95 18:57 98

105 19:54 104

103 19:40 101
102 19:50 103

100 19:31 100

106 20:02 105

21:03

21:28

22:22
21:12

21:52

21:38

21:43

21:36

22:13

21:29

22:11

21:30

23:28

22:50

22:34

22:23

23:39

23:34

23:09

23:14

23:45

23:18

23:22

24:27

23:50

23:48

23:45

24:04

25:06

24:47
25:06

24:52

25:28

60 25:33

72 2557

83
70

26:49
25:51

79 26:23

77 26:10

78 26:20

76 26:19

82 26:54

74 25:58

81 26:51

75 26:22

91 28:04

86 27:34

27:27

27:12
28:29
28:25
28:00
28:09
95 28:46

89 28:20

90 28:29

99 29:25

97 2857

96 28:59

94 29:00

98 29:11 98

103 30:13 102

100 30:00 100
102 30:27 103

101 30:10 101

105 30:52 104

30:12

30:28

31:16
30:29

31:.02

30:48

30:57

31:03

31:38

30:29

31:32

31:26

32:40

32:15

32:12

32:07

33:16

33:15

32:54

33:11

33:47

33:25

3341

34:31

34:02

34:08

34:14

34:19

35:20

35:09
35:40

35:31

36:17

68 34:47 69

71 35:00 72

80
73

3541
35:08

79
74

78 35:36 78

75 35:28 76

77 35:35 77

79 35:52 80

83 36:19 83

74 35:06 73

82 36:14 82

81 36:12 81

87 37:16 87

86 36:59 84

85 37:05 85

84 37:08 86

91 38:08 90

90 38:07 89

88 37:48 88

89 3814 91

94 3851 93

92 38:32 92

93 38:53 94

99 39:37 99

95 39:07 95

96 39:17 96

97 39:31 97

98 39:35 98

101 40:27 101

100 40:19 100
103 40:52 102

102 40:55 103

104 41:36 104

39:24

39:30

40:04
39:52

40:11

40:06

40:15

40:44

40:58

40:06

40:57

41:14

41:51

41:50

41:56

42:11

43:00

43:00

42:46

43:18

43:50

43:40

44:00

44:28

44:11

44:29

44:45

44:57

45:32

45:30
45:55

46:20

46:51

96

95

97

98

99

101

100
102

103

104

43:52

44:00

44:21
44:24

44:35

44:38

44:39

45:22

45:23

45:30

45:32

45:52

46:12

46:24

46:55

47:03

47:23

47:31

47:36

48:13

48:36

4841

48:54

48:55

49:19

49:23

49:39

49:56

50:17

50:47
50:59

51:38

51:43

82

83

84

86

87

88

100

101
102

103

104



105 (39)

106 (96)
107 (57)

108 (46)

109 (116)

110 (104)

111 (48)

112 (115)

113 (122)

114 (90)
115 (69)

116 (34)

117 (1)
118 (125)

119 (58)

JANCULA
Patrik

LITVA Pavol
JURKY Milan
PINAK
Miroslav
KOBRTEK
Pavol
SKVRNDOVA
Ema

FOJTIK
Miroslav
KAKUS
Rastislav
HALUZKOVA
Jana
PAULEROVA
Amalia
KULLA Albert
KUCAKOVA
Zuzana
PODOLAK
Branislav
LISKAJ Jozef

VYDRA
Frantisek

4:16

4:17
4:05

4:14

4:10

4:10

4:57

4:04

4:20

4:43

4:57

4:58

4:15

4:46

4:19

110 9:39 110

111 9:39
9% 9:17

111
101

106 9:36 108

101 9:36 107
102 9:16 100
118 11:00 117
95 942 112
113 10:06 113

115 10:31 115

117 11:02 118

119 11:02 119

107 9:37 109

116 10:55 116

112 10:15 114

15:07

15:07
14:27

15:42

15:43

14:37

17:12

15:44

16:03

16:25

17:13

17:13

15:43

17:11

16:24

107 20:35 107

108 20:35 108
101 19:50 102

109 21:46 110

110 21:47 111

104 20:23 106

117 22:57 116

112 21:46 109

113 22:06 113

115 22:21 114

118 23:12 117

119 23:12 118

111 21:48 112

116 23:24 119

114 22:44 115

26:04

26:04
25:24

28:00

28:02

26:04

28:28

27:52

28:09

28:23

29:17

29:17

28:02

29:43

29:22

106 31:36 106

107 31:36 107
104 31:01 105

110 33:47 110

111 33:46 109

108 31:39 108

115 33:54 111

109 34:01 112

113 34:14 113

114 34:28 114

116 35:35 116

117 35:36 117

112 34:31 115

119 36:00 119

118 35:58 118
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37:02

37:02
36:43

38:51

38:50

37:16

39:21

40:14

40:22

40:31

41:57

41:58

41:10

42:11

42:38

107 42:31 106

106 42:31 107
105 42:22 105

110 43:51 110

109 43:50 109

108 43:03 108

111 44:50 111

112 46:29 112

113 46:35 114

114 46:34 113

116 48:15 116

117 48:15 117

115 47:35 115

118 48:25 118

119 49:20 119

48:06

48:06
48:01

48:54

48:54

48:54

50:.07

52:30

52:46

52:34

54:30

54:31

54:12

54:42

55:47

107 53:35 105

106
105

53:35
53:45

106
107

110 54:09 108

108 54:09 109

109 54:48 110

111 55:11 111

112 58:07 112

114 5843 113

113 5847 114
116 1:00:18 115

117 1:00:18 116

115 1:00:28 117

118 1:00:53 118

119 1:02:00 119
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